Title
SPECIFICATION CONTROL DRAWING SCD  55PC1811
ONE CONDUCTOR CABLE, SHIELDED, JACKETED, GENERAL PURPOSE, 600 VOLT Date
7-9-15
Revision
C
This specification sheet forms a part of the latest issue of Raychem Specification 55PC.
COMPONENT WIRE - 55PC0811 SHIELD - TIN-COATED COPPER JACKET - RADIATION-CROSSLINKED,

(lbs/1000 ft.)
LOWER
SPEC LIMIT
TARGET
WALL
LOWER
SPEC LIMIT
TARGET
VALUE
UPPER
SPEC LIMIT
TARGET
VALUE
UPPER
SPEC LIMIT
55PC1811-24-* 24 38 .0050 .0060 .069 .073 .077 5.74 6.04
55PC1811-22-* 22 38 .0050 .0060 .075 .079 .083 7.07 7.40
55PC1811-20-* 20 38 .0050 .0060 .084 .087 .091 9.14 9.49
55PC1811-18-* 18 38 .0050 .0060 .094 .097 .101 12.06 12.51
55PC1811-16-* 16 38 .0050 .0060 .102 .105 .109 14.44 14.92
55PC1811-14-* 14 38 .0050 .0065 .118 .122 .127 20.29 20.90
55PC1811-12-* 12 38 .0050 .0065 .137 .141 .145 28.43 29.16
55PC1811-10-* 10 38 .0050 .0065 .155 .163 .171 41.33 42.81
55PC1811-8-* 8 38 .0070 .0090 .219 .231 .243 73.26 75.89
55PC1811-6-* 6 38 .0070 .0090 .263 .277 .291 110.56 114.19
55PC1811-4-* 4 36 .0080 .0100 .334 .352 .370 178.54 184.20
55PC1811-2-* 2 36 .0085 .0110 .405 .426 .447 269.90 278.04